`
In A Glance…
Leadtec FCLP6000 & FCLP800 controller offers an unrivalled
user friendliness in measurement of Free Chlorine, Chlorine
Dioxide and Ozone. Its minimalistic design offers the most
convenient operation than any analyzers. The controller is well-
equipped with analogue output and Field Bus Connection RS-
485 communication.

Dimensions of FCLP6000 and FCLP800 controllers.
Dimensions of Free Chlorine / Chlorine Dioxide / Ozone Sensor.
Order Code
Free Chlorine / Chlorine Dioxide / Ozone Controller
Part No. Description
FCLP6000 Constant Voltage Free Chlorine / Chlorine Dioxide / Ozone IP65 Panel / Wall / Pipe mounted base analyzer fitted
with 2 x 4-20mA, 2 x relay outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, RS-485 Modbus, and 1 x USB slot for data extraction
and software update. Power supply: 90~260 VAC
FCLP800 Constant Voltage Free Chlorine / Chlorine Dioxide / Ozone IP65 Panel / Wall / Pipe mounted base analyzer fitted
with 2 x 4-20mA, 2 x relay outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, and RS-485 Modbus. Power supply: 90~260 VAC
FCLP6000-24VDC Constant Voltage Free Chlorine / Chlorine Dioxide / Ozone IP65 Panel / Wall / Pipe mounted base analyzer fitted
with 2 x 4-20mA, 2 x relay outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, RS-485 Modbus, and 1 x USB slot for data extraction
and software update. Power supply: 24 VDC
FCLP800-24VDC Constant Voltage Free Chlorine / Chlorine Dioxide / Ozone IP65 Panel / Wall / Pipe mounted base analyzer fitted
with 2 x 4-20mA, 2 x relay outputs, 1 x multifunctional relay, and RS-485 Modbus. Power supply: 24 VDC
Free Chlorine / Chlorine Dioxide / Ozone Sensor
Part No. Description
C-F000-ED1-S05FF Constant Voltage Free Chlorine / Chlorine Dioxide / Ozone sensor for clean / drinking water application.